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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 Mohamed Suhaib P Moideenkutty (FTHR) Palat, Ayyaya, Ozhur, 
Ozhur, 676307, Tirur

  

2 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
R P 

SALEENA (MTHR) RAYEENPAREECHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ELARAM BEACH, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

3 23/01/2026 Amal Zidan O P Shoukkathali (FTHR) Ozhurparambil, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

4 23/01/2026 RINSHIYA M K MUHAMMED 
SAKHEER P (HSBN)

POOCHENGAL 
HOUSE, OVUNGAL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

5 23/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil K 
Kunhalakth

Sakir (FTHR) 3/60A, Ayyappankavu, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

6 23/01/2026 Muhsina K Sakkir (FTHR) 3/60A, Ayyappankavu, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

7 23/01/2026 Muhammed Irfan P 
Pallimalil

Ashraf (FTHR) 3/64A, Niramaruthur, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

8 23/01/2026 Sreesantth Thottiyil Sreenivasan (FTHR) 4/45, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

9 23/01/2026 Samla Serin T T 
Chinnapatt

Sulaiman (FTHR) 4/143A, Korangath, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

10 23/01/2026 Sahana Sherin PP 
Palamparambil

Abdulsalam (FTHR) 4/88, Yuvanagar, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

11 23/01/2026 Hasnath PP Tachatt Asainar (FTHR) 4/150, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

12 23/01/2026 Athika N Muhamed Anwar V 
(HSBN)

Velliyath, 
Moonnamoola, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

13 23/01/2026 Fathima Shahana C Chirakkal Nizamudheen 
(HSBN)

Chirakkal, 
Moonammoola, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

14 23/01/2026 Shanavas nharakkat Hussain nharakkat 
(FTHR)

Nharakkattu valiya 
peediyekkal, 

Kundungal, Tanalur, 
Keraladheeswarapuram, 

676307, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

15 23/01/2026 Shamilshad V Sidheeque (FTHR) Velliyath, Meenadathur 
Ammamkulangara, 

Tanalur, Meenadathur, 
676307, Tanur

  

16 23/01/2026 Mohammed Rashil P Mohammed Iqbal P 
(FTHR)

23/517, Kundungal, 
Tanalur, 

Keraladheeswarapuram, 
676307, Tirur

  

17 23/01/2026 Muhammed Rahees C P Andul Nazer C P 
(FTHR)

Chekkinte Purakkal 
House, Paravanna, 
Vettom, Paravanna, 

676502, Tirur

  

18 23/01/2026 faseela  valiya 
peediyakkal

Muhammad musthafa k 
m (HSBN)

valiya peediyakkal, 
tanur, tanur, tanur, 

676302, tanur

  

19 23/01/2026 SAFVAN FARIS P YOOSAF (FTHR) POTTINTAKATH, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 

K PURAM P O, 
676307, TIRUR

  

20 23/01/2026 JUNAID. K THAJUDHEEN. K 
(FTHR)

KOTTIL HOUSE, 
OSSANKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

21 23/01/2026 Kamarunnisa C P Mujeeb A P (HSBN) Alikakakkante Purakkal, 
Kormankadappuram, 
Pariyapuram, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

22 23/01/2026 SNEHA BALAN PRAKASAN (HSBN) Polattil, Panagattoor, 
Tanur, Panagattoor, 

676302, Tirur

  

23 23/01/2026 NASEEMA MUSTHAFA (HSBN) KATTIL 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 
POST, 676103, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

24 23/01/2026 Muhammed Finas K M Muhammad Musthafa K 
M (FTHR)

Kuttirayan 
Marakkanakath, 

chirakkal, tanur, tanur, 
676302, Tanur

  

25 23/01/2026 Janeesa ck Ali ck (FTHR) Changamplli kodaniyil, 
Thalakkadathur, 
Thalakkadathur, 
Thalakkadathur, 

676103, Tirur

  

26 23/01/2026 SONU NIGAM Y P ASHRAF Y P (FTHR) YAROOKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

27 23/01/2026 THASNEEM A P KADER (FTHR) AYISHANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
PANDARA 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

28 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SIYAD 
PK 

ABDULSALAM P K 
(FTHR)

PANNIKORA HOUSE, 
PARAMMAL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

29 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED NASIL 
N P 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

NEDUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

30 23/01/2026 Shoukkathali Ibrahim (FTHR) Ozhurparambil, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

31 23/01/2026 ASHRAF P KUNHEEDU (FTHR) PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, KUNDIL 

PEEDIKA, TANUR, 
PANANGATTUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

32 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD 

SAINUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PAMBANTAKATH, 
RAYIRAMANGALAM 

MADATHIL ROAD, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

33 23/01/2026 SHIFNA JABIN N SIYABUDEEN (FTHR) NANNAT, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TANUR

  

34 23/01/2026 KUNHI MOL KUNHIMARAKKAR 
(HSBN)

MAMMALINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

35 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD E 

KUNHIMOOSA 
(FTHR)

EISAKANAKATH, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

36 23/01/2026 SNEHA M P CHANDRAN M P 
(FTHR)

MULLANCHERIPADI 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHRISSERI P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

37 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED UVAIS 
K T 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KALLUMTHIRUTHI, 
PARAPPUTHADAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAN, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

38 23/01/2026 Mohammed Usman p (FTHR) Parappathiyil, Vailathur, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tirur

  

39 23/01/2026 muhammed nishad NK sebeena nk (MTHR) 151, kumaranpadi, 
niramaruthur, 

niramaruthur, 676109, 
tanur

  

40 23/01/2026 SAJITHA NISHAD (HSBN) ILLATH PARAMBIL, 
PATTARUPARAMBU, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

41 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HATHIM 

ABBAS (FTHR) PALAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

42 23/01/2026 Fathima Nasrin M BUSHARA (MTHR) MEDAMMAL, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
ININGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

43 23/01/2026 NABEESA HAIDRU (HSBN) AYAPPALLI, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

44 23/01/2026 ANWAR A HASSAN (FTHR) ANGATHIL HOUSE, 
KANNANTHALI, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

676302, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

45 23/01/2026 ABDU NELLIYALI MOHAMED (FTHR) NELLIYALI, 
MACHINGAPPARA, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

46 23/01/2026 Satheesan T K SAROJINI (MTHR) THALAKKADATHUR 
KATTIL, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 
P O, 676103, TANUR

  

47 23/01/2026 Aysha Fidha R S Rasheed 
Ozhoorparambil (FTHR)

Ozhoorparambil, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

48 23/01/2026 NIMMI K GIRISH K (FTHR) KAVUNGAL, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  

49 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL K 

SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KOTTEKKATTIL 
HOUSE, ONAKKAD, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

50 23/01/2026 SAIFUNNISA A SHAFEEK 
KAVUNGAL (HSBN)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
NURSERYPADI, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

51 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAIZ MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA T (FTHR)

THERAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

52 23/01/2026 MOHAMED ASHRAF MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

ARAYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

53 23/01/2026 AJMAL FARIS M ABDUL RASAQ 
(FTHR)

24/260A, 
KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

54 23/01/2026 RAMEES MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THARAMAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PAKARA, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

55 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NIBA HAMZA R C (FTHR) RAMANCHIRAKKAL, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

56 23/01/2026 DHANISHA K GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

KONNOOTTIL 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

57 23/01/2026 Liya Mirsha C MOHAMMED RIYAS 
(HSBN)

CHATHERY, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

58 23/01/2026 NIYAS P V O BAVUTTY (FTHR) PULIKKALAKATH 
VADAKKE OTTAYIL 

HOUSE, 
NAMBEESHAN 
ROAD, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

59 23/01/2026 MANIKANDAN C P VELAYUDHAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHAKKIPARAMBIL, 
MOOLAKKAL, 

TANALUR, K PURAM 
P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

60 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K 

SHAFI K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, CHIRAKKAL, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

61 23/01/2026 Fathima Nida K Ashraf K (FTHR) Kalarikkal, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

62 23/01/2026 BIBITHA ANILKUMAR (HSBN) MULAMUKKIL, 
KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

63 23/01/2026 NOORUNNISA K P MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ K P (FTHR)

KUPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, ANJUDI, 

TANUR, PUTHIYA 
KADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

64 23/01/2026 SAFANA NIHA RAFEEQUE (FTHR) ARAYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
CHEERAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

65 23/01/2026 LABEEBA V P KUNHALANKUTTY 
V P (FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ITTILAKKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

66 23/01/2026 KUNJEEVI 
PUTHIYAMALIYEKKAL

ATTAKKOYA 
THANGAL C (HSBN)

CHEMBAKATH, 
CHOLAPPURAM 

ROAD, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNADAM P O, 
676106, TANUR

  

67 23/01/2026 Sufainath K C Mohamed Fasil A P 
(HSBN)

Alparambil, Ayyaya, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

68 23/01/2026 VAkifa Sheri K Ali K (FTHR) Kottil House, 
Kormankadappuram, 
Pariyapuram, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

69 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS T SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

TAIKKATTU, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

70 23/01/2026 IRFAN B RAFEEQ (FTHR) BEERANKKANAKATH, 
EDAKKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

71 23/01/2026 NISHAD SAJITHA (WIFE) ILLATH PARAMBIL, 
PATTARUPARAMB, 

K PURAM, K PURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

72 23/01/2026 HAMZA P BEERAN (FTHR) KALARIKKAL, 
KORANGATH, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

73 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHOWBER 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PALATT HOUSE, 
AYYAYA, OZHUR, 

OZHUR, 676307, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

74 23/01/2026 SAMEER V HAMZA V (FTHR) VADAKKAKATHU, 
CHEERAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPURAM 
P O, 676302, TIRUR

  

75 23/01/2026 RUSHDA M MOHAMMED 
SUHAIB E V (HSBN)

ELLIKKAL 
VELITHEDATH 

HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 
TANALUR VILLAGE, 

MEENADATHUR 
POST, 676307, TIRUR

  

76 23/01/2026 FATHIMA 
FAHMITHA K K 

AKBAR BADUSHA M 
(HSBN)

KODALAKUZHY, 
PARANNEKAD, 
Cheriyamundam, 

Thalakkadathur P O, 
676103, TIRUR

  

77 23/01/2026 Fahmeeda. N Muhammed Sadik M M 
(HSBN)

Mullan Madakkal 
House, Kaliyekkal, 
Ponmundam Post, 

Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 676106, 

Tanur

  

78 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED UMAIR 
K 

MUHAMMED ASLAM 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

79 23/01/2026 IRSHAD CHOLENGAL ASHRAF (FTHR) CHOLENGAL HOUSE, 
OVUNGAL, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

80 23/01/2026 HAMSAKOYA B P KUNHIMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

BEEVITHANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KORMANKADAPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

81 23/01/2026 ABOOBAKKAR 
SIDHEEK K 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

KUTTATHIL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TANUR

  

82 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN 

ABDULLA (FTHR) PARAPPATHIYIL, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TANUR

  

83 23/01/2026 MOHAMED ANSAR 
M 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) MARAKKARAKATH, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

84 23/01/2026 SUHARA T MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF (HSBN)

KALATHATHODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPARAMB, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

85 23/01/2026 Shalima C P Mohammed Raneesh M 
(HSBN)

Mandakathingal, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

86 23/01/2026 MUSTHAQALI T P M ALI T P M (FTHR) THOMMIL PUTHIYA 
MALIYEKKAL, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

87 23/01/2026 HANNATH. C MOHAMMED AFSAL 
(HSBN)

PURAYATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

POTTATHARA, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

88 23/01/2026 Sarjas Cheriya Bava (FTHR) Chettachinte Purakkal, 
Kormanthala, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

89 23/01/2026 RAEESA FARSANA C SAIFUDHEEN K M 
(HSBN)

KADINAMADATHIL 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

90 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL A P 

HUSSAIN A P (FTHR) ADIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PANANGATTUR, 
TANUR, 

PANANGATTUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

91 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISVAN M

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) MATTATH HOUSE, 
PERINCHERY, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA PO, 

676320, TIRUR

  

92 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ABOOBAKKAR V. P 

MUHAMMED BAVA 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
PUTHIYAMALIYEKKAL, 
PANTHAKKAPPADAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

93 23/01/2026 JASEELA NASRIN C MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL NELLIYALI 

(HSBN)

NELLIYALI HOUSE, 
MACHINGAPPARA, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM 

POST, 676106, TANUR

  

94 23/01/2026 MALLIKA ASHOKAN (HSBN) POOLAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

95 23/01/2026 SEENATH MUHAMMED SHAJI 
(HSBN)

PARIYARATH, 
KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

96 23/01/2026 MUSTHAFA MISBAH MUHAMMED 
BAFAQUI (FTHR)

NAYANAPARAMBIL, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

97 23/01/2026 Imaran Nazeer K SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KANNAKATH, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 
K PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

98 23/01/2026 SAYOOJ TP CHANRAN TP (FTHR) THANIKKA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

99 23/01/2026 NAVANEETH 
KRISHNA C

UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

20/52, 
MULANTHALAPATTU 

KURUDATHIL 
HOUSE, ILLATH 

PADI VATTATHANI 
TANALUR, K PURAM 

P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

100 23/01/2026 NAJMATH N MANSOOR ALI 
(HSBN)

KARINKAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

PARENGATH, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

101 23/01/2026 Ansheda H P MOHAMMED 
RASHID P (HSBN)

PALAPURAM, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

102 23/01/2026 ASMA ALI (HSBN) THOMMIL 
PUTHIYAMALIYEKAL, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

103 23/01/2026 THWAYYIBA THESNI 
C 

JAFAR C (FTHR) CHAKKALAKKAL, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR POST, 

676103, TIRUR

  

104 23/01/2026 Fathima Fidha Faizal V (FTHR) 17/329-Valavath, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

Tanalur, 676307, Tirur

  

105 23/01/2026 SHAJU ALIKUTTY (FTHR) PUTHIYANTEKATH 
HOUSE, KALAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

106 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA M ABDUL RASHEED 
MARAKKASSERI 

(FTHR)

MARAKKASSERI, 
OLAPPEEDIKA, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

PARIYAPURAM P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

107 23/01/2026 SUMAYYA K P SHAMSUDIN 
KUNDIL (HSBN)

KUNDIL HOUSE, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

108 23/01/2026 GEETHA P PRAKASH P (OTHR) PARAYIL, 
SAMANNAYA 

NAGAR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

109 23/01/2026 SHIFIL P T ABDUL GAFOOR P T 
(FTHR)

PALLIKKATHAZHATH, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

110 23/01/2026 Rasiya A Rasheed (HSBN) Kunnath Parambil, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, K 
Puram, 676307, Tirur

  

111 23/01/2026 SHAHAL N P SHAMZEER N P 
(FTHR)

NEDUMPARAMBIL, 
MANNADIKKAVU, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

112 23/01/2026 VAISHAL M VINOD KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

05/199  
MADAPARAMBIL, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TANUR

  

113 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAFAL 
P K 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PANIKKARUDIL 
HOUSE, AREEKKAD, 

TANALUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

114 23/01/2026 ILYAS M ALI MUHAMED 
(FTHR)

MALLAKKANAKATH, 
NEAR H S M, TANUR, 
TANUR P O, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

115 23/01/2026 SALFA MOL SABEER ALI (FTHR) KOTTILAKATH, 
PANDARAM 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

116 23/01/2026 Ajnas K T SADAKHATHULLA 
(FTHR)

KARATTUTHODY 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

117 23/01/2026 siyan ahamad cp shawkathali c p (FTHR) 186, ayyaya, ozhur, 
ozhur, 676307, tanur

  

118 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KANCHIRENGAL 
HOUSE, CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

119 23/01/2026 Mohammed Shibil P P Hamza (FTHR) Parappara House, 
Karingappara, Ozhur, 
Omachapuzha P O, 

676320, Tanur

  

120 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN Muneer (FTHR) THARAMMAL, 
PATHAMBAD, 

NIRANMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

121 23/01/2026 SIRAJUDHEEN V ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

VIRUTHULLIYIL, 
PATTARU PARAMB, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

122 23/01/2026 GOPINATHAN T APPUTTY (FTHR) THALLASSERY, 
SCHOOLPADI, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

123 23/01/2026 SAHLA P P UDAIF U P (HSBN) 335, 
KORMANKADAPPURAM, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

124 23/01/2026 Sameera Beevi (MTHR) Pulikkunnath, Tanalur, 
Tanalur, K Puram, 

676307, Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

125 23/01/2026 Emima D Muhammed Asik K P 
(HSBN)

Kottakammuvinte 
Purakkal, 

Kormankadappuram, 
Pariyapuram, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

126 23/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN K T LATHEEF K T (FTHR) KAVUNGUM 
THOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
ITTILAKKAL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

127 23/01/2026 SHIFANA ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

ARTHIYIL 
PURAYIDAM, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

128 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RIZA K MEHAROOF K (FTHR) KURUKKOLI HOUSE, 
PAROTTAKKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

129 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
C

ABDU RAHEEM C 
(FTHR)

CHATHERY, 
VANIYANNOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

130 23/01/2026 PRASANTH PRADEEP KUMAR 
(FTHR)

VALAVATH HOUSE, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

131 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBILI 
P 

SUBAIR (FTHR) PACHERI, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TANUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

132 23/01/2026 SAYYIDATH 
FATHIMA REJA K P

SAYYID HARIS V C 
(HSBN)

VALIYA 
CIYARATHINGAL, 

KOODASSERIPARA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, THIRUR

  

133 23/01/2026 FATHIMA JABI K P ABDUL KADER 
KUTTATHIL (HSBN)

KUTTATHIL HOUSE, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR POST, 
676307, TIRUR

  

134 23/01/2026 FATHIMA MAYIN 
HAJIYAR 

HUSSAIN (HSBN) MAYIN HAJIYAR, 
KALAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

135 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN MUJEEB RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KURUKKOLI, 
OVUNGAL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

136 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEEL 
P 

ABDUL RAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATHIL 
HOUSE, KORAD, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

137 23/01/2026 SAJNA ABDU RAHEEM 
(HSBN)

19/49 A, 
PULIKKIYATH 

HOUSE, 
VETTUKULAM, 

OZHUR P O, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

138 23/01/2026 KADIYAMU ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

CHATTUMUKKIL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

139 23/01/2026 Sreesankar C Jayaprakasan (FTHR) Mundathode House 
16/251B, Ozhoor, 
Ozhoor, Ozhoor, 

676307, Tirur

  

140 23/01/2026 MIDHA ZAYAN MIKDAD (FTHR) MUNDATHOD, 
NADAKKAVU, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

141 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA M MOHAMED 
BASHEER 

MACHINGAL (FTHR)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
MACHINGAPPARA, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676106, TIRUR

  

142 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA SHAMEER (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL 
KALAYENGAL 

HOUSE, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

143 23/01/2026 Abdulla Aboobaker (FTHR) NADAMBADI, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

144 23/01/2026 HISHANA SHUKOOR 
T 

ABDUL SHUKOOR 
(FTHR)

KUTTIALI 
KADAVATH HOUSE, 

OLAPEEDIKA, 
TANUR, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

145 23/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SULTHANA P 

FASIL PONIYERI 
(HSBN)

PONIYERI, 
KAVAPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHIRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

146 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
S M

ISMAIL 
SOOPIMAKKANAKATH 

(FTHR)

SOOPIMAKKANAKATH 
HOUSE, MADATHIL 

ROAD, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

147 23/01/2026 SHANIBA MUHAMMED 
MUHINUDHEEN N K 

(HSBN)

NARAKKADAVATH, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

148 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAS RAFEEQ (FTHR) ANDIKADAVATH, 
PANDARA 

KADAPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

149 23/01/2026 SONA P SUNIL (FTHR) PUNNASSERI HOUSE, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

150 23/01/2026 MOHAMED ANFAL C 
V 

ALAVI C V (FTHR) CHANDUVEETTIL, 
KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

151 23/01/2026 KALAVATHI P G Anilkumar (HSBN) PARAKOOTH 
PARAMBIL, 

THRIKKANAPURAM, 
TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI TALUK

  

152 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA SAJIDHA K (MTHR) KACHINAKATH, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

153 23/01/2026 FATHIMA AMINA (MTHR) CHENATH, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR P O, 
676103, TANUR

  

154 23/01/2026 UTHARA K PARAMESWARAN K 
(FTHR)

KOLARATTIL 
HOUSE, 

IRINGAVOOR Angadi, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

155 23/01/2026 Abdul Basith E V Sharafudheen E V 
(FTHR)

Ellikkal Veluthedath, 
Churangra, Ozhur, 

Ozhur, 676307, Tanur

  

156 23/01/2026 SHIFA V K ABBAS V K (FTHR) VARIKKODAN, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

157 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

MELEVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

NADAKKAVU, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

158 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANZIL Sidheequl Akbar (FTHR) POKLATH, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

159 23/01/2026 RUKSANA P M MUHAMMAD MAHIR 
A (HSBN)

AKKARA HOUSE, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 
K PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

160 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SHADA P MOHAMED 
HANEEFA 

PALAKKAL (FTHR)

PALAKKAL, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676103, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

161 23/01/2026 SHAHIDA C RAFNEESH A (HSBN) EROSKANAKATH, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

162 23/01/2026 Mufakkira M Musthafa Ahammed 
(FTHR)

Parppara House, 
Omachapuzha, Ozhur, 

Omachapuzha P O, 
676320, Tanur

  

163 23/01/2026 AFNA SHERI B P MASHOOD C P 
(HSBN)

CHEERAMANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

164 23/01/2026 Najeeba V Mohammed Iqbal 
Varikkottil (HSBN)

Varikkottil, 
Omachapuzha, Ozhur, 

Omachapuzha P O, 
676320, Tirur

  

165 23/01/2026 THASLEEMA 
BEEGUM V P 

MOHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

VELLUTHA 
MOITHEENTE 
PURAKKAL, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

166 23/01/2026 IRFANA THASEEM C 
K

MOHAMED RASHID 
T M O (HSBN)

THEKKE 
MOORSINGANAKATH 

OTTAYIL HOUSE, 
ERANELLUR, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

167 23/01/2026 PRATHYASH K PARAMESWARAN 
(FTHR)

KOLARATTIL 
HOUSE, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

168 23/01/2026 JUMANA HAZEEN UMMUKULSU 
(MTHR)

MACHINCHERI, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

169 23/01/2026 Muhamed Shuhaib C P Haneefa C P (FTHR) Chukkan Parambil, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, K 
Puram, 676307, Tirur

  

170 23/01/2026 RUKIYA MUHAMMEDALI 
(HSBN)

PARAMBATT HOUSE, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676703, TANUR

  

171 23/01/2026 MOIDEEN ANEES K MARAKKAR (FTHR) KUNNAPPALLY 
HOUSE, 

PARENGATH, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

172 23/01/2026 SHIFANA THASNI N P ALI (FTHR) THARAYIL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

173 23/01/2026 FASEELA C P JABIR K (HSBN) KIZHAKKUMPAT 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

174 23/01/2026 habeeb rahman p mohammed kutty 
(FTHR)

paredath, vailathur, 
ponmundam, 

ponmundam, 676106, 
tirur

  

175 23/01/2026 Beevija Abdul Jabar (HSBN) Assiyante Purakkal, 
Cheerankadappuram, 
Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 

Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

176 23/01/2026 SUSMITHA SUNIL KUMAR 
(HSBN)

ARIPURATH, 
RAYIRIMANGALAM 

EAST, TANUR, 
TANUR P O, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

177 23/01/2026 SHAHEEDA K MUHAMMAD K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL, 
Tanur, Tanur, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

178 23/01/2026 MOHAMED ANAS C P ABBAS C P (FTHR) CHAKKACHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYA 
KADAPPURAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
PUTHIYA 

KADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

179 23/01/2026 SHAHADIYA SHERI P 
T 

MOHAMMED FASIL 
KOONATHIL (HSBN)

KOONATHIL HOUSE, 
KAVAPPURA, 

ATHRISSERI P O, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

180 23/01/2026 KOYA KODIYANTE 
PURAKKAL 

BAVUTTY 
KODIYANTE 

PURAKKAL (FTHR)

KODIYANTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR P O, 676302, 

THIRUUR

  

181 23/01/2026 ZUBAIR 
KUTTIPURATHODI 

MUHAMMAD KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUTTIPURATHODI 
HOUSE, 

THUVVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANMAM, 
676551, TIRUR

  

182 23/01/2026 RINEESHA A UBAID K P (HSBN) KAMALINTEPURAKKAL, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

183 23/01/2026 Naseera C P Haneefa C P (FTHR) Chukkanparambil, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, K 
Puram, 676307, Tirur

  

184 23/01/2026 Mohammed Thanveer V 
k 

Rasheed (FTHR) valiyakamuttakath, 
unniyal, niramaruthur, 
puthiyakadappuram, 

676302, tirur

  

185 23/01/2026 MAJIDA THENSILA A MAJEED (FTHR) ARANGATHIL, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

186 23/01/2026 SUNILKUMAR ARUMUKHAN (FTHR) ARIPURATH, 
RAYIRIMANGALAM 

EAST, TANUR, 
TANUR P O, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

187 23/01/2026 SHIJI RAJENDRAN (HSBN) THACHAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ONAKKAD, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

188 23/01/2026 FARHANA SHERIN ASHIQ (HSBN) PARAMBATT, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

189 23/01/2026 SHAHABIYA MOL KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PATTARAKATH, 
OTTUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
676302, TANUR

  

190 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALEEQ A P 

SAITHALIKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ALIHAJINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

THEVARKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

191 23/01/2026 SHAMSHUDHEEN P MUHAMMED (FTHR) POTTENGAL HOUSE, 
MELMURI, OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

192 23/01/2026 SIBITHA NIDHEESH (HSBN) MALAYIL, K PURAM, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

193 23/01/2026 SHAMNA P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF 

THYKKANDI (HSBN)

THYKKANDI HOUSE, 
OLAPEEDIKA, 

TANUR, 
PARIYAPURAM P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

194 23/01/2026 MOHAMED AFSAL K 
K 

ASHRAF (FTHR) KADAYAKOTTIL, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

195 23/01/2026 RAJENDRAN MARUTHAMUTHU 
(FTHR)

THACHAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ONAKKAD, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

196 23/01/2026 SAHADIYYA A P KUNHIMON A P 
(FTHR)

ANINTE PURAKKAL, 
ANJUDI, TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPURAM 
P O, 676302, TIRUR

  

197 23/01/2026 SHAHANAS 
SAINUDEEN 

SAINUDEEN (HSBN) POURAKATH HOUSE, 
TANUR TOWN, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

198 23/01/2026 SHAMSHUDHEEN P MUHAMMED (FTHR) POTTENGAL HOUSE, 
MELMURI, OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

199 23/01/2026 SAMEERA P P NOUSHAD (HSBN) KUNHOLI, PULLUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

200 23/01/2026 SAHARA K MARAKKAR (FTHR) KUNNAPPALLY 
HOUSE, 

PARENGATH, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

201 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL P 

ISMAIL P (FTHR) PARAPPURATH, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

PO, 676103, TIRUR

  

202 23/01/2026 RISHANA MOL MUNEER (FTHR) AYYAPERI HOUSE, 
OTTUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

203 23/01/2026 NESARI C P ABBAS C P (FTHR) CHAKKACHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

204 23/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN M MUHAMMED BAVA 
(FTHR)

94 
MULLASSERIYAKATH, 

KARIMARAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

205 23/01/2026 SIRAJUNNISA KUNHIMARAKKAR T 
(FTHR)

THEKKARAKATH, 
KORMANKADAPPURAM, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR P O, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

206 23/01/2026 SAIFUNNISA RASHEED (HSBN) MADARATHIL, 
KARIMARAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

207 23/01/2026 Shahana Sherin Y P Fousiya (MTHR) D/O: Salam,Yarukkante 
Purakkal, 

Edakadappuram, Tanur, 
Tanur P O, 676302, 

Municipality

  

208 23/01/2026 NIDHEESH NARAYANAN (FTHR) KOLLA PARAMBIL, 
K PURAM, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

209 23/01/2026 RAHUL T RAJENDRAN (FTHR) THACHAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ONAKKAD, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

210 23/01/2026 NUSRATH JAHAN C MARAKKAR KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHOLENGAL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

211 23/01/2026 HIBA K P MUHAMMED SALIH 
K (HSBN)

KUNNATH PRAMBIL 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

212 23/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHADIYA P K 

MOHAMED 
SHAFEEQ (HSBN)

MOOTHATT HOUSE, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

213 23/01/2026 UMERBIN MUHTHAR 
T 

KUNHIMARAKKAR T 
(FTHR)

THEKKARAKATH, 
KORMANKADAPPURAM, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR P O, 676302, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

214 23/01/2026 SHAMSUDDEEN VALIYA KUNHI 
MARAKKAR (FTHR)

KUPPANTE 
PUAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

215 23/01/2026 RISHA FATHIMA M MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) MOLLAKKANAKATH, 
KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

216 23/01/2026 SANIYA C P ASHRAF C P (FTHR) CHOKKIDINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
UNNIYAL, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

217 23/01/2026 ABDUL NASAR SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PALLIMALIL, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

218 23/01/2026 SUMAYYA 
HANNATH 
PATTARAT 

ABDUL HAMMED 
(FTHR)

PATTARATT HOUSE, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHRISSERI P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

219 23/01/2026 RANA RASHEED K MUHAMED 
RASHEED K (FTHR)

KARUVATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ITTILAKKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

220 23/01/2026 UNNI ALIYAS 
PARAMESWARAN 

VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

2/437, 
PUTHENTHERU, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

221 23/01/2026 HARSHAL NAFEESA (MTHR) 197 KATTAIKADAN, 
TANUR, THANUR, 
THANUR, 676302, 

THINUR

  

222 23/01/2026 NAJIYA BATHOOLA 
M 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
MANALIPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA P O, 

676320, TIRUR

  

223 23/01/2026 MUBASIRA N P MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ K (HSBN)

KUNJIMUSLIARAKATH, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TANUR

  

224 23/01/2026 RANEESHA C P RUKHIYA (MTHR) 9/406E,CHOLAPPURATH 
HOUSE, AREEKKAD, 

THNALUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

225 23/01/2026 MARIYAM 
PERUNGODAN 

ISHAK 
KALLUMTHIRUTHI 

(HSBN)

KALLUMTHIRUTHI 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

226 23/01/2026 HAIROUNNISA S PARVEZ AHMED 
(HSBN)

BEERICHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

227 23/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P P SHAHEER M (HSBN) MOLLAKANAKATH, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

228 23/01/2026 IRSHAD LATHEEF P. 
T 

ISMAIL (FTHR) POOVATHUM THODI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

229 23/01/2026 HASNA.K HYDRU K (FTHR) ARIMBRA HOUSE, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

230 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M P 

SAIDHU MON M P 
(FTHR)

MANDANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
PANDARA 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

231 23/01/2026 SHIBIN FARHAN M SHAMSUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

METHUKAYIL, 
ERANELLUR, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

232 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SANIYYA ANVER (FTHR) THENDATH HOUSE, 
AREEKKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKADUTHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

233 23/01/2026 JAYASUDHA VIJAYAN (HSBN) KUNDIL PARAMBIL, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

234 23/01/2026 ASNA T SAIDALAVI T (FTHR) THEKKUMCHERY 
HOUSE, 

KURUVATTISSERI, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

235 23/01/2026 UMADEVI K P SUBRAHMANIAN 
(HSBN)

VARIYATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

236 23/01/2026 jasmin v p hamza koyattil (HSBN) koyattil, kulangara, 
ponmundam, athrisseri, 

676106, tirur

  

237 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD SHAFI M (FTHR) METHUKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANJERIPARAMBU, 
TANUR, 

PANANGATTUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

238 23/01/2026 SAJITHA K Faisal m (HSBN) 10/268, POST OFFICE, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, tirur

  

239 23/01/2026 GANESAN K DAKSHAYANI 
(MTHR)

KALARIKKAL, 
THRIKKAVU, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

240 23/01/2026 Muhammed Rafeek K Ismail (FTHR) Kanneth, K Puram, 
Tanalur, 

Keraladheeswarapuram, 
676307, Tirur

  

241 23/01/2026 JASNA K MOHAMED IQUBAL 
K (FTHR)

KALIYARAKATH, 
KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TANUR

  

242 23/01/2026 DEVAYANI VASU (HSBN) MUTHIYERI HOUSE, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

243 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
T 

RASHID T (FTHR) THARAYIL, KARAD, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

244 23/01/2026 Jeseel E K Saidhalavi E K (FTHR) ERAVEKKALAYI 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

245 23/01/2026 ABHIJITH T SHANMUGHAN T 
(FTHR)

THACHILATH, 
DEVADHAR, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

246 23/01/2026 AMALJITH T SUKUMARAN (FTHR) Thattarathil, Tanur, 
Pariyapuram, 

Pariyapuram, 676302, 
Tirur

  

247 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHEEDA ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THENDATH, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

248 23/01/2026 SHARAFIYA A P SAKKARIYA A P 
(FTHR)

ASSANTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM 
PO, 676302, TIRUR

  

249 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA T ABDUL RASHEED T 
(FTHR)

THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
OK PARA TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

250 23/01/2026 Shahid Abdul Hakeem 
Kakkatery (FTHR)

Kakkateri House, 
Areekkad,thalapparamb, 

Tanalur, 
Thalakkadathur, 

676103, Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

251 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
P 

ZAKEER (FTHR) PARAMPAT, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 
K PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

252 23/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAREEF 
MANNINGAL 

ABDUL MAJEED 
MANNINGAL (FTHR)

MANNINGAL HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPALA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

253 23/01/2026 ARIFA SHAMNAD (HSBN) S S MANZIL, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

254 23/01/2026 ASWINI N ANITHA M K (MTHR) MANDAPATHINKANDI, 
OLAPEEDIKA, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

255 23/01/2026 Najiya MOHAMED 
SHAFEEQUE M 

(HSBN)

Mukkattil, 
Thalakkattoor, Ozhur, 
Ozhur P O, 676307, 

Tirur

  

256 23/01/2026 Sareena N Shareef (FTHR) Naithani, 
Edakkadappuram, 

Tanur, tanur, 676302, 
tirur

  

257 23/01/2026 SAHDIYA V P IBRAHIM (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 
P O, 676103, TANUR

  

258 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED RISAL 
M 

MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

MANNINGAL HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPALA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

259 23/01/2026 JUSAILA C IBRAHIM C (FTHR) CHENATH HOUSE, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676106, TIRUR

  

260 23/01/2026 FATHIMAT SUHARA SHAMSUDHEEN 
MELETH (HSBN)

346-A,MELETH, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

261 23/01/2026 Abdul Hadi V Kaulath (MTHR) 610, COMPANYPADI, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

262 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED HARIS KUNHANBAVA K P 
(FTHR)

KUNHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KORMANKADAPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

263 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM C K 

HANEEFA C K (FTHR) CHERAVATH 
KOTTAYIL, 

OLAPEEDIKA, 
TANUR, 

PARIYAPURAM P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

264 23/01/2026 Sivaramakrishnan SV Radha (MTHR) Symalaveettil, 
Moolakkal, Tanalur, k 
puram, 676307, Tanur

  

265 23/01/2026 SHAMNIYA K ABDUSALAM (FTHR) KANCHIRANGAL 
HOUSE, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
676320, TANUR

  

266 23/01/2026 Mammu Kutty Mohammed Kutty 
(FTHR)

Mundekkatt House, K 
Puram, Tanalur, K 

Puram, 676307, Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

267 23/01/2026 MISRIYA SUHAID E P (HSBN) EREENTE 
PURAKKAL, 
CHETTIPADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPADI, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

268 23/01/2026 SHEHNA K P HAMZA K P (FTHR) KUPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

269 23/01/2026 FASNA M SHAMEER M (FTHR) METHUKAYIL, 
ATTATHODE, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

676302, TANUR

  

270 23/01/2026 PRAVEEN M PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

MATTUMMAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

271 23/01/2026 IHSAN AZEEZ C P AZEEZ (FTHR) CHEKKINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
UNNIYAL, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

272 23/01/2026 Abdul nazar  k arifa k (MTHR) kambliyil, tanur, tanur, 
tanur, 676302, tanur

  

273 23/01/2026 NAZER V SABANA K P (WIFE) 454-
KUNNATHUPARAMBIL, 
CHERUMOOCHIKKAKL, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

274 23/01/2026 JUNAIS. K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KOLLANCHERI, 
BLOCK, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

275 23/01/2026 Mohammed Anoof K P Latheef K P (FTHR) 137, Anjudi, Tanur, 
Puthiya Kadappuram, 

676302, Tirur

  

276 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN K 

Thajuddheen (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
NOORMAIDANAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

277 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAMNAS K 

MAJEED (FTHR) KUTTIYAMADATH, 
OSSANKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

278 23/01/2026 mohamed mufiyas k m fousiya (MTHR) kayalmadathil house, 
pakara, tanalur, tanalur, 

676307, tanur

  

279 23/01/2026 ABDU SALAM K P SULAIMAN (FTHR) KADAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, STAGE PADI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

280 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ADNAN 

SAKEER (FTHR) KODANIYIL HOUSE, 
ATTHANIKKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

281 23/01/2026 HUSNA MOL SIDHEEQ M P (FTHR) MAMICHANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PANDARAKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

282 23/01/2026 SEMIDA F MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

AMALERI, 
NADAKKAVU, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

283 23/01/2026 ALSABITH 
PARAPARAMBIL

RAFEEQUE 
PARAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

PARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THARAYIL, 
THALKKADATHUR, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

284 23/01/2026 Murfidha K P Moideen Koya (FTHR) Kunnimunte Purakkal, 
Cheeran Kadappuram, 
tanur, tanur, 676302, 

tirur

  

285 23/01/2026 mohammed fishan mohammed basheer 
(FTHR)

Valliyengal, 
VANIYANNOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

286 23/01/2026 Muhammed Ansil V Shafi (FTHR) Varikkottil, tanalur, 
tanalur, tanalur, 676307, 

TANUR

  

287 23/01/2026 SULOCHANA 
KALARIKKAL 

KOMAN KURUP 
(FTHR)

KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, ATHRISSERI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

288 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMAN 
V 

ABDUL MAJEED 
VALLIL (FTHR)

VALLIL HOUSE, 
CHELLIKKAD, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

289 23/01/2026 Muhammedkutty Haidru (FTHR) Kalppurath House, 
Perincheri, Ozhur, 
Omachapuzha P O, 

676320, Tanur

  

290 23/01/2026 SULAIKA MAJEED 
ARANGATHIL (HSBN)

ARANGATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMARAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

291 23/01/2026 Sajini K K Jayesh K (HSBN) Kakkatteri House, 
Thalakkadathur, 
Cheriyamundam, 
Thalakkadathur, 

676103, Tirur

  

292 23/01/2026 GEORGE BEN 
CHRISTY 

M B BENJAMIN 
(FTHR)

CHELACHIRA 
HOUSE, 

MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K PURAM 

P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

293 23/01/2026 Muhsina. A K Easa Hameed (HSBN) Kunhinte Purakkal, 
Ottumpuram, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

294 23/01/2026 AKHIL M ANIL (FTHR) MULLASSERI, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

295 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MARSHAD K 

ABDUL MUNEER 
(FTHR)

KUTTATHIL HOUSE, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TANUR

  

296 23/01/2026 FASILA K P ALI ASKAR (HSBN) THANICHINTE 
PURAKKAL, TANUR, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

297 23/01/2026 AFSEENA T P MUFEED C (HSBN) CHERUPURAKKAL, 
KORMANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

298 23/01/2026 Abhinav K Ravi K (FTHR) Kakkatteri House, 
Thalakkadathur, 
Cheriyamundam, 
Thalakkadathur, 

676103, Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

299 23/01/2026 RAMEESHA PARVIN 
C 

SALMANUL FARIS 
(HSBN)

ULLATTIL, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 
K PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

300 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HARSHAD 

AYOOB P (FTHR) PANDIKASALAKATH, 
MADATHIL ROAD, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

301 23/01/2026 FAHMIDA N ABDULKAREEM 
(FTHR)

NEELIYATT HOUSE, 
KALIYEKKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

302 23/01/2026 Thahira Latheef T P (HSBN) Thitheerathinte 
Purakkal, Ossan 

Kadppuram, Tanur, 
Tanur, 676302, Tirur

  

303 23/01/2026 MIRFA P P SUBAIR P P (FTHR) PURAYATHPARAMBIL, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

304 23/01/2026 NAVYA K CHANDRAN (FTHR) KORAMBATT, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TANUR

  

305 23/01/2026 SHAMNAS A P SALEEM (FTHR) ALIKAKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

OSSANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

306 23/01/2026 FAMISH BABU C KASIM (FTHR) CHEKKINTE PURA, 
UNNIYAL, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

307 23/01/2026 Farook Suhara (WIFE) C396, Anjudi, Tanur, 
Puthiya Kadappuram, 

676302, Tirur

  

308 23/01/2026 SUDEESH KUMAR C CHANDRAN (FTHR) MAILANTHARA, 
VATTATHANI, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

309 23/01/2026 Muhamned Shahal K Muhammed Basheer 
Kalliyapurath (FTHR)

Kalliyapurath, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

310 23/01/2026 FASNA SHERI K K RAFIQUE C P (HSBN) CHUNDANTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

ELARAM BEACH, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

311 23/01/2026 Jithin Lal P MANI PANTHROLIL 
(FTHR)

PANTHROLIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676106, TIRUR

  

312 23/01/2026 NIMSHAD 
KALARIKKATTIL

MOHAMED (FTHR) 51,KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, MANGAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

313 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARSHIN T K 

FAISAL (FTHR) THANGAL 
KUNCHALIKKANAKATH, 

MADATHIL ROAD, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

314 23/01/2026 Sulaikha Mohammed Kutty 
(HSBN)

Chevapra, Pothanoor, 
Valavannoor, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

315 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
K 

MOHAMED ARIF K 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

316 23/01/2026 NIDHA NASRIN T NOUSHAD (FTHR) THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
CHUNKAM, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TANUR

  

317 23/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUBASSIRA K V 

SIDDEEQ K V (FTHR) KUTTIKADAN 
VEETTIL, TANUR, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

318 23/01/2026 Muhammed Sainul Abid 
M

Muhammed kutty 
(FTHR)

Menattil House, 
Karingappara, Ozhur, 
Omachapuzha P O, 

676320, Tanur

  

319 23/01/2026 Sumitha Suresh T Suresh Babu T (FTHR) CHENOLIKAVEETTIL, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TANUR

  

320 23/01/2026 MURSHIDA T K MUNEER T K (FTHR) THOTTIL KANDY, 
CHEERAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

321 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIM K P 

MUJEEB K P (FTHR) KILLATH PARAMBIL, 
NIRAMARATHOOR, 
NIRAMARATHOOR, 
NIRAMARATHOOR, 

676109, TANOOR

  

322 23/01/2026 Shameema Nafla M P Mohamed Jasir K 
(HSBN)

Kezhottil, Ayyaya, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

323 23/01/2026 ZAIN ANAM ANWAR SADATH K 
M (FTHR)

THATTARAKKAL, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

324 23/01/2026 RUSHDA HANAN Y P SAKEENA (MTHR) 370 / YARUKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

325 23/01/2026 VISMAYA K VISHWANADAN 
(FTHR)

KUNDILAKATH 
HOUSE, NAYARPADI, 
OZHUR, ATHRISSERI, 

676106, TIRUR

  

326 23/01/2026 SURESH MUTHIYERI VASU (FTHR) MUTHIYERI, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

327 23/01/2026 Sajna Manneth Hamza Hamza Manneth (FTHR) Manneth, Meenadathur, 
Tanalur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tanur

  

328 23/01/2026 MOHAMED ANEESH 
P T

ASHRAF (FTHR) 504, CHANJERI 
PARAMB, TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

329 23/01/2026 JISHNU T T VENUGOPALAN 
(FTHR)

THALLASSERI 
THAZHATH, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR P O, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

330 23/01/2026 Fathima Sana M Abdu Samad (FTHR) Muthanikkatt House, 
Nellikkad, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Thalakkadathur, 

676103, Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

331 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SWALIH N P 

MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

NAMBIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KEALAPPURAM, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR P O, 
676307, TIRUR

  

332 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA K MOHAMED FASITH K 
K (HSBN)

KOTTAKULATH 
HOUSE, AREEKKAD, 

TANALUR, 
THALAKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

333 23/01/2026 FATHIMA THESNI K MUNEEB M (HSBN) MUKKATTIL, NEAR 
DEVADHAR, 
TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TANUR

  

334 23/01/2026 MURSHIDA UBAID (HSBN) KOLLANCHERY 
HOUSE, NEAR 

BLOCK OFFICE, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

335 23/01/2026 Mohammed Aflah M P ASHRAF (FTHR) MANHAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
BANGLAMKUNNU, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676106, TIRUR

  

336 23/01/2026 MOHAMED MIDLAJ MUITHEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

VELOOR HOUSE, 
PARAPPOOTHADAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

337 23/01/2026 SUJATHA VELU (FTHR) PARANGOTTU 
HOUSE, 

VATTATHANI, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

338 23/01/2026 SOUFITHA 
KURIYANTE 
PURAKKAL 

FAHIS MON 
SAVANHAJINTE 

PURAKKAL (HSBN)

SAVANHAJINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

339 23/01/2026 Ajmal V P SIDHIKH (FTHR) 11/646 VADAKKUM 
PARAMBIL, 

KANNANTHALI, 
TANUR, 

PANANGATTUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

340 23/01/2026 ANANTHU P PRABHAKARAN P 
(FTHR)

PARIYARAKKAL 
HOUSE, ATHRISSERI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

341 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
C K

ANSAR (FTHR) 17/443 Cheriyacham 
Veetil Kattiyekadavat, 
Vattathani, Tanalur, 

Tanalur, 676307, Tirur

  

342 23/01/2026 Muhammed Hasal M Mohammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Mollakkanakath, 
Attathode, tanur, 

panangattur, 676302, 
tirur

  

343 23/01/2026 SHAHANAS E ABDUL MUNEER 
(FTHR)

17/206C ERUMMAL 
HOUSE, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

344 23/01/2026 JANNATHUNNISHA 
K P 

KOYA K P (FTHR) KUTTYACHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

OTTUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TANUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

345 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIR 
K P 

Abdul Salam K P 
(FTHR)

Krishnaparambil House, 
Olappedika, 
Pariyapuram, 

Pariyapuram P O, 
676302, Tanur

  

346 23/01/2026 LAMEESHA SANHA 
K 

MUHAMMED ISHAQ 
(HSBN)

KUTTIYAMAKKANAKATH 
PADINJARE 
OTTAYIL, 

MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

347 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RAFA N V ANWAR N V (FTHR) NEELIYATTU 
VERKKAL, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

348 23/01/2026 Jamsheera Abdul Gafoor (HSBN) Neeliyatt, Vattathani, 
Tanalur, K Puram, 

676307, Tirur

  

349 23/01/2026 RAFEEDA K V HUSSAIN K V (FTHR) KUTTIKKADAN 
VEETTIL, 

PANANGATTUR, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

350 23/01/2026 mohammed sabir v yasar v (FTHR) velliyakath, pathampad, 
niramaruthur, 

niramaruthur, 676109, 
tanur

  

351 23/01/2026 Safvana T P Latheef (FTHR) Thitheerathinte 
Purakkal, Ossan 

Kadappuram, Tanur, 
Tanur, 676302, Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

352 23/01/2026 MASHOODH 
MANCHAPPURAM 

MUHAMED M P 
(FTHR)

MANCHAPPURAM 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

353 23/01/2026 LIBA SHERI K P ABID (FTHR) KUNHEENTE 
PURAKKAL, 

OSSANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

354 23/01/2026 Rinshanath M Fahad K T (HSBN) Kannanthara, 
Puthantheru, Tanalur, K 

Puram, 676307, Tirur

  

355 23/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERI A P SALEEM (FTHR) ALIKKAKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

OSSANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

356 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAD K P

KUNHIMOIDEEN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

KOZHAKKATTI 
PARAMBIL, 

PAKARA, TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

357 23/01/2026 Fathima Rushdha A Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) Alanghat, Pakara, 
Pakara, Tanalur, 
676307, Tanur

  

358 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL C 
K 

HANEEFA (FTHR) CHANGANAM 
KUNNATH, KALAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

359 23/01/2026 Mohamed Faris N KUNHIMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

NEELIYATT HOUSE, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

360 23/01/2026 SALIMA NASRIN A SHAMSUDHEEN A K 
(FTHR)

307 ARANGATHIL 
KODANCHERI, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

361 23/01/2026 ASWATHI P PEETHAMBARAN P 
(FTHR)

PEECHANARI, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

362 23/01/2026 SREE SIV C SIVAN C (FTHR) CHETTIYODAN, 
KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

363 23/01/2026 SABNA T K SAKEENA (MTHR) THANGAL 
KUNCHALIKKANAKATH, 

MADATHIL ROAD, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

364 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADHUL V 

YASAR V (FTHR) VELLIYAKATH, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

365 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF N N 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NADUVIL 
NALAKATH, TANUR, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

366 23/01/2026 SAMEERA ANWAR N V (HSBN) NEELIYATTU 
VERKKAL, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

367 23/01/2026 Muhammad Sahaf Latheef (FTHR) Thitheerathinte 
Purakkal, Ossan 

Kadappuram, Tanur, 
Tanur, 676302, Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

368 23/01/2026 suhaib akthar T saidalavi t (FTHR) 108, korangath, 
niramaruthur, 

niramaruthur, 676109, 
tanur

  

369 23/01/2026 RISVANA THASNI N 
K 

SAMMAS 
POYILUMMAL 

(HSBN)

POYILUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KARINGAPPARA, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
676320, TIRUR

  

370 23/01/2026 Mohammad Yahya P Sidheek Pottengal 
(FTHR)

Pottengal, Ayyaya, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

371 23/01/2026 NIDA RASLI I MOHAMED 
MUBASSIR 

MADAMPATT (HSBN)

MADAMPATT, 
KALAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

372 23/01/2026 ASLI M SURESH MUTHIYERI 
(FTHR)

MUTHIYERI, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

373 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
P T 

ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

PATTANITHODUVIL 
HOUSE, MILLUM 

PADI, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

374 23/01/2026 Mohammed Raneesh M Abdul Raheem (FTHR) Mandakathingal, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

375 23/01/2026 CHANDANA T V CHANDRAN T V 
(FTHR)

THANDAMVALAPPIL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR P O, 676302, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

376 23/01/2026 AFEEFA SHERIN MUHAMMED JASIR 
(HSBN)

MACHINCHERY 
HOUSE, KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA P O, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

377 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K 

SHOUKATHALI K 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMRUTHUR, 
676109, TANUR

  

378 23/01/2026 SAHARBAN MOIDEENKUTTY M P 
(FTHR)

MANKICHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KORMAN BEACH, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TANUR

  

379 23/01/2026 ASNASERI M K HUSSAIN (FTHR) MELE KALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

380 23/01/2026 Ummer Farook V K Aboobacker V K 
(FTHR)

16/362/
VARIKKOTTIL, 
PULPARAMB, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

381 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA P K JAFAR SADIK M V 
(HSBN)

MADAMPAT VALIYA 
VEETTIL, KALAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

382 23/01/2026 RINSHIDA K T ABDULKADAR K T  
(MTHR)

KACHERI 
THODUVIL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

383 23/01/2026 MOHAMED NAVAS MOHAMED (FTHR) KAVUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MANNADIKAVU, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

384 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FEBI C NOUSHAD C (FTHR) CHOMAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MEENADATHUR, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR PO, 
676307, TIRUR

  

385 23/01/2026 FATHIMA VARDA JALEEL C K (FTHR) CHEVAN KUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, SULIMAN 

PADI, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

386 23/01/2026 JAHANA SHIRIN MUNEER (FTHR) PALERI, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TANUR

  

387 23/01/2026 NASEERA K K ABDUL VAHID M 
(HSBN)

MANNATHIYIL 
HOUSE, THARAYIL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 
POST, 676103, TIRUR

  

388 23/01/2026 FASBIYA E P HANEEFA (FTHR) EDAKADAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

389 23/01/2026 MURSHIDA BAPUTTY (FTHR) KOTTILAKATH, 
KORMANKADAPPURAM, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

390 23/01/2026 Asmila Farha K P Najeeb K P (FTHR) Kuttiachinte Purakkal, 
Ottumpuram, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

391 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISVAN K P

MOHAMMED IKBAL 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
THIRUTHUMMAL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

392 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P P 

HAMZA BAVA (FTHR) PANACHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

FAKKEER PALLI, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

393 23/01/2026 RISHANA MOHAMED 
SAFUVAN (HSBN)

KARUVANTHODI 
HOUSE, THARAYIL, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR P O, 
676307, TIRUR

  

394 23/01/2026 Sameera A K Sakeer M K (HSBN) Moulakadavath House, 
Edakkadappuram, tanur, 

tanur, 676302, tirur

  

395 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
N P 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

NAMBIDI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

396 23/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERI N P ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

KAMBILIYIL, 
RAYIRIMANGALAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

397 23/01/2026 FASNA MOL SHAJU (FTHR) CHEKKIDANTE 
PURAKKAL, OSSAN 

BEACH, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

398 23/01/2026 SADIYA ABU C T (FTHR) CHETTIYAMTHODYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAPPURAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

399 23/01/2026 FATHIMA ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

MAMMIKKANAKATH 
HOUSE, TANUR, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

400 23/01/2026 ABHIMANYU K SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

401 23/01/2026 SUJITHA V MANOJ (HSBN) PUTHIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THAMARAKKULAM, 
TANALUR, K PURAM 

P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

402 23/01/2026 MAHSUFANASRI K P ABDUL SHAFEEQ C P 
(HSBN)

CHAKKACHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
NASARPADI, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TANUR

  

403 23/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA M JAMSHEER ALI M 
(HSBN)

MUTHANIKKAT 
HOUSE, NELLIKKAD, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

404 23/01/2026 shinu k v sivadasan k v (FTHR) kizhakkuveettil, 
kattilangadi, tanur, 
tanur, 676302, tanur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

405 23/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH S P BASHEER (FTHR) SAVANAJINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

406 23/01/2026 Imbichimon Kunhumuhammed 
(FTHR)

Cherupurakkal, Albazar, 
Pariyapuram, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

407 23/01/2026 MOIDEEN KUTTY T MOHAMED (FTHR) THALLASSERY 
HOUSE, 

PANANGATTUR, 
TANUR, 

PANANGATTUR, 
676302, TANUR

  

408 23/01/2026 FAHIMA NESRI P N ADNAN (FTHR) 203-A,PUTHIYA 
NALAKATH, 

PATHAMPAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

409 23/01/2026 Jihal K T RAFEEQUE (FTHR) 313 
KANNACHAMTHODI, 
PATTARUPARAMBU, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

410 23/01/2026 JASEENA ASEED M K (HSBN) MELE KALATHIL, 
CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

411 23/01/2026 RANIYA K RIZWAN P P (HSBN) 11/133, 
PALLIPURATH 

HOUSE, AYYAYA 
ROAD PAKARA, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

412 23/01/2026 Muhammed Sibil N P Asharaf N P (FTHR) Nambiparambil, 
CHUNGAM, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

413 23/01/2026 MUNEESHA K SHAFEEQ (HSBN) KORACHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KORMAN 
KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

414 23/01/2026 AYISHA NASRIN. P.P SHIHAB 
PALALMPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

PALAMPARAMBIL, 
PATHAMBAD, 

NIRAMRUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

415 23/01/2026 SEHEERA BANU N N ABOOBACKER N N 
(FTHR)

NADUVIL 
NALAKATH, 

PANANGATTOOR, 
TANUR, 

PANANGATTOOR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

416 23/01/2026 MURSHIDA T K MAJEED (FTHR) THANGAL 
KUNHALIKKANAKATH, 
NEAR NEW MASJID, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

417 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAEES 
P 

MOHAMMED BAVA 
P (FTHR)

PUTHIYANTAKATH 
HOUSE, KUNDUGAL, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

418 23/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA E 

ISMAYIL V (HSBN) VALLIYENGAL 
HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

419 23/01/2026 Muhammed Ansil K P Aboobacker (FTHR) Kizhakkanakath 
Pathayapurayil, Karad, 
tanur, tanur, 676302, 

tirur

  

420 23/01/2026 P IJAS RAHMAN IBRAHIM 
PARAPPURATH 

(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

421 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA BASHEER (FTHR) VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

422 23/01/2026 FATHIMA MISHAN P 
K

UMMAR 
PANGINIKKADAN 

(FTHR)

PANGINIKKADAN 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

423 23/01/2026 FATHIMA AFNA. S MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

SURUMAJERAKETH, 
PANANGATTUR, 

TANUR, 
NANNAMBRA, 
676320, TANUR

  

424 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL M

SUBAIR (FTHR) MANGUMMAL, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

425 23/01/2026 M M SAINABA V H MUHAMMADALI 
(HSBN)

VAILASSERY, 
PATTRUPARAMBU, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

426 23/01/2026 ANSHIFA K MUHAMMAD 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

KAKKADAVATH, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 

K PURAM P O, 
676307, TIRUR

  

427 23/01/2026 KAVITHA M P VENUGOPAL (FTHR) MANAYIL 
PARAMBIL, 

ERANELLUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

428 23/01/2026 BUSTHANA SHIRIN K 
P 

NISHAD (HSBN) MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
ATHRISSERI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
VAILATHUR, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

429 23/01/2026 Risal p Siddique P (FTHR) Pottintakath 
Kormankadappuram, 

Pariayapuram, 
Pariyapuram, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

430 23/01/2026 AMNA THAHSIN K V IBRAHIM (FTHR) KUTTIPPURATH 
VALAPPIL, 

PALLIKKARA, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

431 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

432 23/01/2026 ABHINAV C P SUJESH C P (FTHR) CHUKKAN 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VATTATHANI, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

433 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA. C HUSSAIN C (FTHR) CHONNATTIL, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMRUTHUR, 
NIRAMRUTHUR, 
676109, TANUR

  

434 23/01/2026 MARIYAM P MUHAMMED 
MANZOOR (HSBN)

VALIYAKATH 
PUTHIYA 

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, CHIRAKKAL, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

435 23/01/2026 RANIYA. A ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

ALAYATTIL HOUSE, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR POST, 
676307, TANUR

  

436 23/01/2026 FATHIMA MUSRIFA 
KAVUNGUM 
THOTTATHIL

SAIDALAVI K T 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGUM 
THOTTATHIL, 

BANGLAVUKUNNU, 
CHERIYAMUDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

437 23/01/2026 MUBARIZ T K Ummar T K (FTHR) Thottiyil Kollancheri, 
Manalippuzha, Ozhur, 

Omachappuzha, 676320, 
Tirur

  

438 23/01/2026 SHAHALA SHERIN C 
T

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

CHEMBATHODUVIL 
HOUSE, PAKARA, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

439 23/01/2026 ADITHYAN SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

440 23/01/2026 FATHIMA AFEEFA T RAHIMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THAMI MADATHIL 
HOUSE, OZHUR, 

OZHUR, OZHUR P O, 
676307, TIRUR

  

441 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA V K ABDUL SAMAD V K  
(FTHR)

VELLADATH 
KARUKAYIL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

442 23/01/2026 SANHA SHERIN C P FAISAL C P (FTHR) CHUKKANPARAMBIL, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

443 23/01/2026 mohammed rafeeq abdulla (FTHR) valiyakath vadakke 
nalakath, kalad, 
niramaruthur, 

niramaruthur, 676109, 
tanur

  

444 23/01/2026 SHEMEER ALIKUTTY K K 
(FTHR)

KAMMUKKDAVATH, 
ELARAM 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

445 23/01/2026 RINSHIDA SHERI DHIRAR (FTHR) AMMATH, TANUR, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

446 23/01/2026 DEEPA C GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAKAN, 
ERANELLUR, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

447 23/01/2026 MOHAMED FARHAN MOHAMMED KUTTY 
P (FTHR)

PALLIMALIL HOUSE, 
OVUNGAL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

448 23/01/2026 Shamna A Anwar (FTHR) Ayinikkattu House, 
Vallikkanjiram, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

449 23/01/2026 HAJISHA HASBIN. A HANEEFA A (FTHR) ARANGATHIL, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMRUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

450 23/01/2026 REJIYA. A ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

ALAYATTIL HOUSE, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR POST, 
676307, TANUR

  

451 23/01/2026 ABHINAV M ANIL M (FTHR) 16/201 MULAMUKKIL 
HOUSE, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

452 23/01/2026 KHADEEJA MEGRAJ HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

KALATT HOUSE, 
PANDARAKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

453 23/01/2026 Arjun M K Prakasan (FTHR) Moothedathkattil, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

454 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSAF 
N

ABDUL SALAM N 
(FTHR)

NEELIYATT, 
SULAIMAN PADI, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

455 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAHOOF M T 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
MADAMBATH 

THADATHIL (FTHR)

152/WARD 10/
MADAMBATH 
THADATHIL, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TANUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

456 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI BAVA (FTHR) THANICHOTTIL, 
OLAPEEDIKA, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

457 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM P P 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAPARAMBIL, 
MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

458 23/01/2026 Sayyid Zainul Abid P Mohammed Koya 
(FTHR)

Pilasseri House, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tanur

  

459 23/01/2026 Salahuddeen ayyoob mohammed (FTHR) pottengal, omachapuzha, 
ozhur, omachapuzha, 

676320, tirur

  

460 23/01/2026 Shahina K P Hameed (FTHR) Kunhinte Purakkal, 
Ottumpuram, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

461 23/01/2026 SAMEERA K RAFEEQUE C (HSBN) CHETTALI HOUSE, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

462 23/01/2026 REJIYA. A ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

ALAYATTIL HOUSE, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR POST, 
676307, TANUR

  

463 23/01/2026 RANEEF SINAN M MUHAMED 
HANEEFA M (FTHR)

MENOTHIL, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMRUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

464 23/01/2026 Muhammed Thabsheer Abdul Kareem T K 
(FTHR)

Thottiyil Kollamchery, 
Karingappara, Ozhur, 
Omachappuzha PO, 

676320, Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

465 23/01/2026 HANEEFA P HYDRU P (FTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

466 23/01/2026 FATHIMA JINCY K K NOUSHAD K K 
(FTHR)

KANNANCHERIKALAYIL, 
CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

467 23/01/2026 ali hassan T riyas thachatt  (FTHR) 80, korangath, 
niramaruthur, 

niramaruthur, 676109, 
tanur

  

468 23/01/2026 UMMER MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAN, 
PANANGATTUR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

469 23/01/2026 PATHUTTY YAHUTTY (HSBN) KORATH HOUSE, 
NELLIKKAD, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHGUR, 

676103, TANUR

  

470 23/01/2026 IRFAN FARIS P P IBRAHIM (FTHR) PULIKKAPARAMBIL, 
K PURAM, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

471 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIF ASHRAF (FTHR) ANNACHAMPALLI, 
OVUNGAL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 
P O, 676103, TANUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

472 23/01/2026 FABINAS K UMMER (FTHR) KOYAKKANAKATH, 
OSSAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

473 23/01/2026 Anwar Shereef Thangal 
T 

Ayisha Beevi (MTHR) Thattekante,16/182, 
Ozhoor, Ozhoor, 

Ozhoor, 676307, Tirur

  

474 23/01/2026 MOHAMED A P ALAVI A P (FTHR) ANNACHANPALLI 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHRISSERI, 676106, 
TIRUR

  

475 23/01/2026 Lareefath P Ayoob (HSBN) Chakkappante purakkal 
House, Farook Palli, 
Pariyapuram, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

476 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
K P 

ISMAYIL (FTHR) 10/347, MANGAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

477 23/01/2026 Haseena kk Abu (HSBN) manaliparambil, 
Thalakkadahur, 
Thalakkadathur, 
Thalakkadathur, 

676103, Tirur

  

478 23/01/2026 FATHIMA MINNATH 
K M 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) KAYALMADATHIL, 
KURUKKOL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

479 23/01/2026 HANEEFA MARIYA (MTHR) CHEEMPALINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

480 23/01/2026 SHAKKEEBA 
FAHEEM E P 

FAIZAL (HSBN) THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

481 23/01/2026 Jafar Polatt Kammu (FTHR) Polatt, Meenadathur, 
Tanalur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tanur

  

482 23/01/2026 Mariyam Muhammedali (OTHR) Thalapparambil House, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

483 23/01/2026 AFNA M P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

MEDAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

484 23/01/2026 ASHEEKHA M ABDUL RAZACK 
MENATTIL (FTHR)

MENATTIL HOUSE, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPPUZHA P 

O, 676320, TANUR

  

485 23/01/2026 Henna Fathima P T Ibrahim Pallippattu 
Thoomban (FTHR)

PALLIPPATTU 
THOOMBAN HOUSE, 

RAHATH NAGAR, 
Cheriyamundam, 

THALAKKADATHUR 
P O, 676103, TANUR

  

486 23/01/2026 Muhammadkutty Kunjalavi (FTHR) PADATHE 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
AALINCHUVAD, 
NIRAMRUTHUR, 
NIRAMRUTHUR, 
676109, TANUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

487 23/01/2026 Safeeda C P Faisal C P (FTHR) 21/178 Cheeramante 
Purakkal, 

Pattaruparambu, 
Tanalur, K Puram, 

676307, Tirur

  

488 23/01/2026 AYISHA ANSIYA K P ISMAYIL (FTHR) 10/347, MANGAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, Tirur

  

489 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIM 
C M 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) CHERUMELETH, 
CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

490 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SULTHAN K 

MOHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KALLIYATT, 
MANALIPPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

491 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MEDAMMAL, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

492 23/01/2026 ummu habeeba k ABDUL ASSES 
(HSBN)

613, vakkad, vettom, 
vettom, 676502, tirur

  

493 23/01/2026 LUBNA SHERIN SIDEEQUE (FTHR) APPADA HOUSE, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

PANANGATTOOR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

494 23/01/2026 BANISHA K MUHAMMED (FTHR) KADIYAPURATH, 
KALAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

495 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEB 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KAYALMADATHIL, 
KURUKKOL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

496 23/01/2026 ESANA NASRI K M MOHAMMED BASIL 
(HSBN)

18/351 MADAMPATT, 
ONAKKAD, OZHUR, 

OZHUR, 676307, 
TANUR

  

497 23/01/2026 DEVNA S 
NARAYANAN 

NARAYANAN V 
(FTHR)

NEELAMBARI, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, THIRUR

  

498 23/01/2026 Muhammed Shemeel.P Beeran Kutty P (FTHR) Parangodath House, 
Chudalappuram, 
Cheriyamundam, 
Cheriyamundam, 

676106, Tirur

  

499 23/01/2026 Safa Rinu Km Kabeer (FTHR) Kayalmadathil, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tanur

  

500 23/01/2026 Sumayya Ashraf Pathirithazhath 
(HSBN)

504, PANANGATTUR, 
TANUR, 

PANANGATTUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

501 23/01/2026 FATHIMA ZAHARA. 
T 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 12/48, MANGAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, Tirur

  

502 23/01/2026 Rishana Sherin T P Muhammedali T P 
(FTHR)

Thalapparambil, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
meenadathur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

503 23/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA C MUSHTHAK 
AHAMMED C (FTHR)

CHELATT, MANGAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

504 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAS SIDHIQUE A (FTHR) APPADA HOUSE, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

PANANGATTOOR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

505 23/01/2026 Mubashira T Ibrahim T (FTHR) Thottiyil House, 
Karingappara, Ozhur, 

Omachapuzha PO, 
676320, Tirur

  

506 23/01/2026 Mohammed Shamil T Habid T (FTHR) Thuruvayil, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

507 23/01/2026 NAFIA P P HANEEFA (FTHR) PANNACHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
pariyapuram, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

508 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL .C 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) CHONNATTIL, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

509 23/01/2026 RABIYA PATTARAT ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PATTARAT HOUSE, 
ATHRISSERI, 

PONMUNDAMN, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

510 23/01/2026 Vinaya P K Suma (MTHR) 21/214 Pattyemkunnath, 
Pattaruparambu, 

Tanalur, K Puram, 
676307, Tirur

  

511 23/01/2026 Khairunnisa Bagavathi 
Kavungal 

Sameer (HSBN) Melepeediyekkal, 
Chirakkal, Tanur, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

512 23/01/2026 Mohammed Kutty Yahutty (OTHR) Kundil House, 
Nariyarakkunnu, 
Cheriyamundam, 

Iringavoor, 676103, 
Tirur

  

513 23/01/2026 SAFEERA M ABDUL JALEEL 
UNICHATHAN (HSBN)

UNNICHATHAN 
PARAMBIL, 

SULAIMAN PADI, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

514 23/01/2026 Rubeena Muhammedali (HSBN) Thalapparambil, 
meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

515 23/01/2026 Ebrahim Mohamed (FTHR) Parambath, Ayyaya, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

516 23/01/2026 Fathimathul Afra 
Palakkaparambil

Abdul sameer (FTHR) 4/36A, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

517 23/01/2026 AYSHA SHIFLA P P ASHRAF (FTHR) PALAMPARAMBIL, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

518 23/01/2026 Sibira M Rajan M (FTHR) 21/94 Mandappatt, 
Pattaruparambu, 

Tanalur, K Luram, 
676307, Tirur

  

519 23/01/2026 NASIYA C SHAFI C (FTHR) CHATHERI, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

520 23/01/2026 muhasin thekarodath YAHU (FTHR) 09/ 326, NOOR 
MAIDANAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, Tirur

  

521 23/01/2026 Raheena Yahutti (OTHR) Kundil House, 
Nariyarakkunnu, 
Cheriyamundam, 

Iringavoor, 676103, 
Tirur

  

522 23/01/2026 Dilshana Ruby K Hamza (FTHR) Kuttimakkanakath, 
Karad, Tanur, Tanur, 

676302, tirur

  

523 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA P 
T 

ASYA (MTHR) PALLIPPATT 
THOOMBAN, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

524 23/01/2026 SAFWANA K P MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (HSBN)

VADUTHALA 
HOUSE, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
676320, TIRUR

  

525 23/01/2026 Savitha Koracham 
Padikunnath

Kalidasan (HSBN) 4/37, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

526 23/01/2026 NIDHA RINSHI P P HAMEED (FTHR) PALAMPARAMBIL, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMRUTHUR, 
NIRAMRUTHUR, 
676109, TANUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

527 23/01/2026 ABIDHA P ABDULLA 
CHENANGADATH 

(HSBN)

CHENANGADATH, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

528 23/01/2026 NASHIDA T ABDUL AZEEZ T 
(FTHR)

THETTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

529 23/01/2026 Muhammed Junaid K Hamza (FTHR) Kuttyamakkanakath, 
Karad, Tanur, Tanur, 

676302, tirur

  

530 23/01/2026 Sayaf Abdul Salam (FTHR) Chennalloor, 
Ottumpuram, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

531 23/01/2026 AYISHA FIDA R P ABDUL KADER R P 
(FTHR)

RAYIN 
PAREECHINTE 

PURAKKAL, T P S 
ROAD, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

532 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHI MOHAMMED AFRAJ 
RISAL K (HSBN)

KUNNATH, 
KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

533 23/01/2026 SAFNA SHERIN. K ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL, 
NOORMAIDANAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
676109, TANAUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

534 23/01/2026 Nikhilesh K P SUJATHA (MTHR) KIZHAKKE 
PURAKKAL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676037, 
TANUR

  

535 23/01/2026 Kalidasan Ellaparambil Kunhutty Raman 
(FTHR)

4/37, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

536 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SUFAIRA ISMAYIL M (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KAVANATTUCHOLA, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

537 23/01/2026 FATHIMA IRFANA K 
K 

MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA M P 

(HSBN)

MANJAPPURATH 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

538 23/01/2026 AHSANA Shabeebudheen C 
(HSBN)

21/290 Chettiyampatt, 
Pattaruparambu, 

Tanalur, K Puram, 
676307, Tirur

  

539 23/01/2026 RINU SHARBI P FAISAL P (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
PATHAMAPAD, 
NIRAMRUTHUR, 
NIRAMRUTHUR, 
676109, TANUR

  

540 23/01/2026 RAHMATHUNNISA V ABDURAHEEM 
(FTHR)

VELUVIL, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

541 23/01/2026 muhammed musthafa muhamed kutty (FTHR) 10/331, MANGAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

542 23/01/2026 Aswindas.E.P 
Ellaparambil

Kalidasan (FTHR) 4/37, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

543 23/01/2026 Fidha Sherin E Sakkeer (FTHR) Eranhikkal, 
PATTARUPARAMB, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

544 23/01/2026 Hafsiya Hamsakkoya (FTHR) Koonan Saithalinte 
Purakkal, Elaram 

Kadappuram, Tanur, 
tanur, 676302, tirur

  

545 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS 
M 

ASHARAF M (FTHR) MADAMBATT, 
PATTARUPARAMB, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

546 23/01/2026 Muhammed Asmil M Abdul azeez M (FTHR) Manattil, 
cheriyamundam, 
cheriyamundam, 
cheriyamundam, 

676106, tirur

  

547 23/01/2026 Muhammed Jasil U Mujeeb Rahman (FTHR) 21/192 A Ullattil, 
Pattaruparambu, 

Tanalur, K Puram, 
676307, Tirur

  

548 23/01/2026 NAJIYA C MUHAMMED 
JAMSHEER (FTHR)

CHARATH, KALAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

549 23/01/2026 Farsidha K P Abdul Habeeb (HSBN) kurikkalakatth house, 
Rahmath nagar, 

mangalam, koottayi, 
676562, Tirur Taluk

  

550 23/01/2026 AYISHA MINHA P P AFSAL NAVAS 
(FTHR)

12/257, POST OFFICE, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, Tirur

  

551 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA P HASSAN RASHEED 
(FTHR)

16/247 C, PARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKKANHIRAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR P 

O, 676109, TIRUR

  

552 23/01/2026 Muhammed Shuhaib P Abdul Latheef P (FTHR) Pambantakath, 
PATTARUPARAMB, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

553 23/01/2026 Farveena P Migthathu B P (HSBN) Beerankuttinte Purakkal, 
Ottumpuram, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

554 23/01/2026 MOHAMED ASEER M 
K

NASAR M K (FTHR) MAYINKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

PAROTTAKKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

555 23/01/2026 Nahla Nasri k Arshad (HSBN) Kuttyamunte Purakkal, 
Anjudi, Tanur, 

Puthiyakadappuram, 
676302, Tanur

  

556 23/01/2026 ALI HAMDHAN 
FARHATH K 

FAISAL (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
NOORMAIDANAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

557 23/01/2026 Aboobacker Koya K T Kunhimoidheen (FTHR) Kiliyan Tharammal, 
Eranallur, Ozhur, Ozhur, 

676307, Tirur

  

558 23/01/2026 Mohamed Rishaj MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

10/347, MANGAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, Tirur

  

559 23/01/2026 Shahana Sherin K Abdussalam (FTHR) 557, Pakara, Tanalur, 
Tanalur, 676307, Tirur

  

560 23/01/2026 Sandra M Sundaran (FTHR) 21/92B Mandappatt, 
Pattaruparamb, Tanalur, 
K Puram, 676307, Tirur

  

561 23/01/2026 AFIYA FAIMA P ABDURAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

PALATT HOUSE, 
KATHIRKULANGARA, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

562 23/01/2026 Fahmidha A Mohammad Shafi A 
(FTHR)

Ayinikatt, 
Vallikkanjiram, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

563 23/01/2026 Jamsheera A Ramees sp (FTHR) Seethinte Purakkal, 
Elaran Kadappuram, 
tanur, tanur, 676302, 

tirur

  

564 23/01/2026 Muhammed Hafnan 
Edassery

Habeeb (FTHR) 4/156, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

565 23/01/2026 SIFANA ZUBAIR (FTHR) NANNANCHERY 
HOUSE, PARAMMAL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

566 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE. A 

YOOSAF A (FTHR) ARANGATHIL, 
NOORMAIDANAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMRUTHUR, 
676109, TANUR

  

567 23/01/2026 SULAIM IRFAN ISMAYIL M (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KAVANATTUCHOLA, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

568 23/01/2026 sanfari p p saithalavi (FTHR) Pallimantepurakkal, 
unniyal, niramaruthur, 
puthiyakadappuram, 

676302, tirur

  

569 23/01/2026 Riswana Sherin PP Saifar C P (HSBN) Chadayankuteente 
Purakkal, Kundungal, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

570 23/01/2026 SEFUVA K K ABDUL HAKEEM 
PERINGODAN (HSBN)

PERINGODAN  
HOUSE, AYYAYA, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

571 23/01/2026 Shahida Muhammed (FTHR) Cholakkal, Moochikkal, 
Tanalur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tanur

  

572 23/01/2026 FAHIMA SHERI SAIDALAVI (FTHR) 10/152A, AREEKKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

573 23/01/2026 Ashiq Roshan K Firoz (FTHR) 21/203 Kannachampatt, 
Pattaruparambu, 

Tanalur, K Puram, 
676307, Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

574 23/01/2026 Muhammed Irshad C K Saidalikutty (FTHR) 468, Mannadikkavu, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tirur

  

575 23/01/2026 Nihala Jibila M Kunhava (FTHR) Moosakkanakath, 
Anjudi, Tanur, 

Puthiyakadappuram, 
676302, Tirur

  

576 23/01/2026 AYISHA HEZA 
MACHINGAL

BEENASHAKEELA 
(MTHR)

MACHINGAL, 
MADATHIL ROAD, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

577 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD IRFAN ABDUL SALEEM M K 
(FTHR)

MAILADIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, PARAMMAL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

578 23/01/2026 Shahid Sinan K K Saju (FTHR) Kammukkadavath, 
Elaramkadappuram, 
tanur, tanur, 676302, 

tirur

  

579 23/01/2026 Mohamed Safeeh AP Sabira (MTHR) Annachampalli House, 
Pakara, Tanalur, 

Tanalur, 676307, Tanur

  

580 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN K 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

KULANGARAKATH, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

581 23/01/2026 Shamseena. P. P saithalavi (FTHR) Pallimantepurakkal, 
unniyal, niramaruthur, 
puthiyakadappuram, 

676302, tirur

  

582 23/01/2026 Asma V Hisham (HSBN) 4/183, Moochipadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

583 23/01/2026 Hafees P K HAMEED P K (FTHR) PONNAKADAVATH, 
ANJUDI, TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

584 23/01/2026 Farisa Hamsa (FTHR) 566, Pakara, Tanalur, 
Tanalur, 676307, Tirur

  

585 23/01/2026 Haflal P K Hameed (FTHR) Ponnakadavath House, 
Cheerankadappuram, 

Tanur, Puthiya 
kadapuram, 676302, 

Tirur

  

586 23/01/2026 Dilna Jasmin K T Subair K T (FTHR) Karuvanthodi, Pandiyad, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

587 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEER ALI C K 

SEENATH (MTHR) CHAPPILI 
KADAVATH, 

EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

588 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN ISMAIL PP (FTHR) PALAMPARAMBIL, 
PATAHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

589 23/01/2026 Aqsa Anwar Sadath Anwar Sadath (FTHR) Adeepat, Moochikkal, 
Tanalur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tanur

  

590 23/01/2026 jaseela KP yoonas (FTHR) kunhattunte purakkal / 3, 
Elaram kadappuram, 

Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 
Tirur

  

591 23/01/2026 SHAHANA BINSI P SAREENA N P (MTHR) 11/256, 
VALLIKKANJIRAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

592 23/01/2026 RISLA FEBI ABDU RAFI (FTHR) KODENCHERI 
HOUSE, AREEKKAD, 

TANALUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

593 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA N ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

NEELIYAT HOUSE, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

594 23/01/2026 fathima shahla n MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

Neeliyatt House, 
Parapputhadam, 
cheriyamundam, 
cheriyamundam, 

676106, tirur

  

595 23/01/2026 Ansheed Ameen O Haneefa (FTHR) Onmanakath, 
Companipadi, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, tirur

  

596 23/01/2026 SUHAINA JABIN P SAREENA N P (MTHR) 11/256, 
VALLIKKANJIRAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, Tirur

  

597 23/01/2026 shahala shamli yoonus kk (HSBN) kanjiramgattu, 
thalakkadathoor, 
cheriyamundam, 

thaladathoor, 676103, 
tirur

  

598 23/01/2026 Kamaru Kunhappu (FTHR) Cheempalinte Purakkal, 
Chellikkad, Tanur, 

Tanur, 676302, Tirur

  

599 23/01/2026 ANSHID P P ANFAR P P (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL, 
VALLIKANJIRAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

600 23/01/2026 ASIA VELAKKADAN ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

31/C, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

601 23/01/2026 Hafnas P K Hameed (FTHR) Ponnakkadavath, 
Cheerankadappuram, 

Tanur, 
Puthiyakadappuram, 

676302, Tirur

  

602 23/01/2026 ASRIYA A HASEEF (HSBN) 440, UNNIYAL, 
NIRAMARUTHOOR, 
NIRAMARUTHOOR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

603 23/01/2026 ABHINAV T K DINESAN T K (FTHR) Thevarkulathil, 
RAYIRIMANGALAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TANUR

  

604 23/01/2026 SAFWAN N KUNHIMOHAMED 
(FTHR)

NEDUVANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

605 23/01/2026 THITHIMU BASHEER (HSBN) VARIKODATH, 
NOORAMIDHANAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMRUTHUR, 
676109, TANUR

  

606 23/01/2026 Muhammed Rushaid K Abdul Rahman K 
(FTHR)

Kavarodi, Korad, Ozhur, 
Ozhur, 676307, Tirur

  

607 23/01/2026 ANSHID BABU MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 443, UNNIYAL, 
NIRAMARUTHOOR, 
NIRAMARUTHOOR, 

676108, TIRUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

608 23/01/2026 Mubashira.K Muhammed Shafeek 
(HSBN)

Koonathil Hoise, 
Kavappura, 

Ponmundam, Athrisseri, 
676106, Tirur

  

609 23/01/2026 NAVANEETH 
SUNEESH 

M SUNEESH (FTHR) MOHAN NIVAS, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 
K PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

610 23/01/2026 Reshna Sukumaran (FTHR) Puthanpurakkal, 
Moochikkal, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

611 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SIFANA P ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PONIYERI HOUSE, 
PERINCHERY, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA 

POST, 676320, TIRUR

  

612 23/01/2026 Muhammad sinan MR Rahmathulla (FTHR) Mammanikkanakath 
house/237, Tanur 

nagaram, Tanur, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

613 23/01/2026 RAJEENA N ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

31/C, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

614 23/01/2026 Khadeeja M Achumma (MTHR) Eranholi House, 
Pandiyad, Tanalur, 

Tanalur, 676307, Tirur

  

615 23/01/2026 Muhammed Saheer Basheer K (FTHR) Kalatt, Companipadi, 
Pariyapuram, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

616 23/01/2026 DEVIKA.M.S SASIDHARAN (FTHR) MOOTHATT., 
KORANGATH, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

617 23/01/2026 sahana rimsi muhammed riyas 
manjapurath (HSBN)

manjapurath, iringavoor, 
cheriyamundam, 

iringavoor, 676103, tirur

  

618 23/01/2026 Asna fabi ashraf (FTHR) KUNHALAKATH, 
OTTUMPURAM ,PARIYAPURAM, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

619 23/01/2026 SULAIMAN 
BEERANGANAKATH 

KUNHI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

BEERANGANAKATH, 
DEVADHAR, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

620 23/01/2026 FathimaRafni M Muneer (FTHR) Meleth, Thottugal, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Thanur

  

621 23/01/2026 Fathima Minsha Subair (FTHR) Thottakath, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

622 23/01/2026 Rumaisha A Abdusalam (FTHR) Arangathil house, 
Noormaidanam, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

623 23/01/2026 SUHAIBA K.P KAMARULAILA 
(MTHR)

KUNIKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
KORANGATH, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

624 23/01/2026 Krishnaprasad K Chandran (FTHR) 262, Cheriyamundam, 
Cheriyamundam, 
Cheriyamundam, 

676106, Tirur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 2:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

625 23/01/2026 faseela jishad (HSBN) kuttikkammuvinte 
purakkal, korman 

kadappuram, 
pariyapuram, tanur, 

676302, tirur

  

626 23/01/2026 Fathima Fida U ABDUL SALAM U 
(FTHR)

15/81/UROTHIYIL, 
THALAKKATTUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

627 23/01/2026 Shahaban Mehtha Mohamed Jaisal (HSBN) Kooriyil, Moochikkal, 
Tanalur, Meendathur, 

676307, Tanur

  

628 23/01/2026 Aswathi T K BIJI K (HSBN) 14/255 
KOCHIRIKKAT, 

PANANGATTOOR, 
TANUR, 

PANANGATTOOR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

629 23/01/2026 Fasil Rahman TK Abdul Basheer TK 
(FTHR)

THAIKKANDI, 
KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

630 23/01/2026 SAYYID ASIMALI 
THANGAL TA  

ALTHAF (FTHR) thekyovil althaf house, 
kannanthali, tanur, 

panangattoor, 676302, 
tanur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


